Illinois Association of Snowmobile

Clubs



IASC Snowmobiler of the Year

The Snowmobiler of the Year award recognizes an IASC member for his or her individual contributions to the sport. The individual selected for this award will be submitted as the IASC nominee in the national American Council of Snowmobile Associations (ACSA) Snowmobiler of the Year contest.

The eligibility requirements for this award include the following:

- Snowmobilers that have demonstrated a deep commitment to snowmobiling and who are
 involved in snowmobile organizations striving to make the sport even more enjoyable in
 the future should be nominated.
- Individuals and/or snowmobile organizations can make these nominations. Self-nomination is also permitted.
- All nominations should include the nominee's full name, address, a description of the nominee and their contributions to snowmobiling, as well as an explanation as to why these contributions are particularly noteworthy.

Nominations can be based on projects and activities such as fundraising, state, region, and local club leadership roles, charitable efforts, safety programs, special projects, and any other unique efforts.

The IASC Snowmobiler of the Year will be announced on October 1 and will be honored with a plaque at the annual IASC Convention dinner in November for which he or she is expected to attend. The honored individual is also expected to attend the IASC Legal Action Fundraiser and local events in their area to continue to promote a positive image of snowmobiling.

Snowmobiler of the Year Nomination Form

Nominations may be submitted by IASC member snowmobile clubs or individual IASC/Club members. The following **OFFICIAL NOMINATION FORM MUST BE USED**. All nominations should include a cover letter offering some insight into why you feel your nominee should be chosen and pictures of your candidate. Also include the nominee's full name, address, a description of the nominee and their contributions to snowmobiling, as well as an explanation as to why these contributions are particularly noteworthy. Email to iasc.illinois@gmail.com

Please submit your nomination by <u>Oct 1st</u> All nominations must be submitted to: IASC PO Box 8171 Elburn, IL 60119

Illinois Association of Snowmobile





IASC Snowmobiler of the Year Nomination Form

Name of nominee:
The snowmobiler is a member of what snowmobile club(s)?
How many years has the snowmobiler been active in organized snowmobiling?
Describe leadership positions and dates of activity the snowmobiler holds or has held in a club region, state, or national snowmobile association.
Name and explain how the snowmobiler participates in club and association fund-raising events? The fundraising does not have to be restricted to snowmobiling.
Describe how the snowmobiler represents snowmobiling and snowmobilers at club, regional, state, and national activities.
Explain how your nominee is involved in all phases of snowmobiling.
Describe how the snowmobiler promotes club membership.
Describe any special projects the snowmobiler currently participates in.

Illinois Association of Snowmobile

Clubs

You are not limited to these eligibility requirements, or the space provided for filling out your nominations. Photos and press clippings may be sent to us as well. (All materials cannot be returned.)

